
ST UNY C.E. ACADEMY NEWSLETTER 
‘Let your light shine before others.’ Matthew 5:16  

RESPECT . FRIENDSHIP . FORGIVENESS. 
Friday  10 May 2019 

 We aim to be a positive, loving school where children are equipped to live well with Jesus Christ and with others. 

Attendance—our target for  
overall attendance is 96% 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 2019 
Monday 20th May 

• Final payment date for  
Delaware 

Friday 24th May 

• FOSUA Colour Run and non-uniform day 
Monday 27th—Friday 31st May 

• Half term 
Monday 3rd June  

• INSET DAY—school closed  
Tuesday 4th June 

• House activity day  
Thursday 6th June 

• Tempest Class Photos 
Monday 17th—Wed 19th June 

• Y6 to London 
Thursday 20th June 

• Circus 
Friday 21st June 

• FOSUA non-uniform day 
Thursday 27th June 

•  Whole school transition 
Monday 1st—Wednesday 3rd July 

• Y3 to Delaware 
Thursday 4th July 

•  Whole school transition 
Friday 5th July  

• Summer Fayre 

• FOSUA non-uniform day 
Tuesday 9th July 

• Sports Day (KS1 in the morning, KS2 in 
the afternoon) 

Wednesday 10th July 

• Reserve Sports Day 
Thursday 11th July 

•  Whole school transition 
 Wednesday 17th July 

• Year 6 Leavers performance (2pm and 
6pm) 

Friday 19th July  

• Year 6 Meal and disco 
Wednesday 24th July 

• Year 6 leavers assembly 9am 

• School closes at 2pm for the  
summer 

Carn Brea 90.5% Kynance 96.7% Mousehole 92% Whole School 94.9% 

Tehidy 93.5% St Ives 95.1% Ding Dong 97.4%   

Poldark 98.8% Godrevy 94.4% Wheal Dream 96.1%   

Dear Parents / Carers, 
What a busy week we have had at St Uny CE Academy! 
Year 6 – Let Your Light Shine! 
As many of you are aware, next week our Year 6 pupils 
will be taking their SATS. We wish you all the very best of 
luck next week. You have all worked so hard and should 
be very proud of your achievements! Remember to get 
lots of sleep each night and simply try your best each 
morning! This is your time to shine! 

 
Hot, Hot Homework! 
We have been so impressed with all the fantastic homework 
children have been bringing to school from all classes. The staff 
can see just how much hard work and effort is going into com-
pleting the homework challenges – keep them coming in! 
 
 

September 2019 Class Structure 
I can now confirm that the class allocations have been assigned and letters 
are going home to parents today with information about specific classes for 
September. 
 
If you have any questions or would like to speak to a member of staff about 
the allocations, please speak to the member of staff detailed on individual 
letters and they will be able to assist any queries. Please note, children going 
into Year 5 and Year 6 will not receive a letter as these are single-age classes 
next year. 

Colour Run! 
Just a reminder that tickets for the 
upcoming Colour Run are on sale in 
the school office! Please come along 
and support this brilliant event! 
 
 

Please keep up to date on the latest news on our Facebook page  
https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/ 
Mr Hoskins 
Head of School 



Please remember to book lunches online by 8.30am daily (or you can book for the week ahead) 

On Wednesday, Carn Brea had a visit from two local 
police officers. They learnt about the roles of a police 
officer and firefighter and some children were also able 
to try on the uniform. After asking lots of brilliant  
questions and discovering more about how the  
emergency services help us, the class explored a real 
police car and even got to set the siren off!   

Please can all children arrive at school on time next week to 
avoid minimal disruption to Year 6 who will be doing their 
SATs tests.    Thank you.  


